
Joseph A. Kirk

614-397-5690

jakirk@dps.ohio.gov
Total: 74

Regulatory Restriction Inventory

Regulatory Restriction
Required by State Law Y/N

0

27
24
11
12

N
N
N
N

Y
Y
Y

YN
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

Number of RestrictionsRule Writing Authority Y/N Regulatory Restriction Y/N Regulatory Restriction Y/NRule Number Regulatory Restriction Description of Restriction Federally Required Y/N
Regulatory Restriction Authorizing Statute for Regulatory Restriction Under Agency's General 

Regulatory Restriction Authorized
to Remove

Statutory Change Required
to Remove

Federal Change Required

Daily business transaction reporting.
Dealer records.
Inspections and disciplinary actions.

Searchable electronic list(s).
Certificates of registration.

Agency Name / Chapter Number:

Agency Contact:

Agency Contact Phone Number:

Agency Contact Email:

4737.045
4737.012,  4737.04,  4737.045 
 4737.012,  4737.04,  4737.045 

4737.045

4737.04,  4737.045 Y
Y
Y
Y

4501:5-3-03
4501:5-3-04
4501:5-3-05

4501:5-3-01
4501:5-3-02

Ohio Department of Public Safety- 4501:5 OHS Scrap Metal

mailto:jakirk@dps.ohio.gov

	4501$5

