Regulatory Restriction Inventory

Agency Name / Chapter Number: Ohio Department of Public Safety- 4501:5 OHS Scrap Metal

Joseph A. Kirk

Agency Contact:

Agency Contact Phone Number: 614-397-5690

Agency Contact Email: jakirk@dps.ohio.gov

						1		<u>Total:</u> 74
					Regulatory Restriction Authorized	Statutory Change Required	Federal Change Required	
Regulatory Restriction	Authorizing Statute for		Regulatory Restriction	Regulatory Restriction	Under Agency's General	to Remove	to Remove	
Rule Number	Regulatory Restriction	Description of Restriction	Federally Required Y/N	Required by State Law Y/N	Rule Writing Authority Y/N	Regulatory Restriction Y/N	Regulatory Restriction Y/N	Number of Restrictions
4501:5-3-01	4737.04, 4737.045	Searchable electronic list(s).	N	Y	N	Y	N	27
4501:5-3-02	4737.045	Certificates of registration.	N	Y	N	Y	N	24
4501:5-3-03	4737.012, 4737.04, 4737.045	Daily business transaction reporting.	N	Ý	N	Ý	N	11
4501:5-3-04	4737.012, 4737.04, 4737.045	Dealer records.	N	Y	N	Y	N	12
			N	Ť	N N	Ť	N	0
4501:5-3-05	4737.045	Inspections and disciplinary actions.						0
				1	1	1		
				1		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
						T	1	
				1		1	1	
				-	1	+	+	
			 				l	
				<u> </u>				

Total: 74